WYGGESTONS SOCIAL CALENDAR

Date

THURSDAY 1*

CFILM.
(CLUB.

FRIDAY 2"

SUNDAY 4t

MONDAY 5%

TUESDAY 6"
WEDNESDAY 7t
THURSDAY 8™

FRIDAY 9
SATURDAY 10™"

»
< MONDAY 12

TUESDAY 13®

WEDNESDAY 14"

{ Ty THURSDAY 15"

PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES MAY CHANGE

<&

SEPTEMBER 2016

FEvent

COFFEE MORNING (Bdrm)
FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)

GAMES ON THE LAWN

IBSTOCK BRICK

BRASS BAND (Chapel)
* k k k%

DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm)
ART GROUP (BdRm)
SCRABBLE (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
STORY TELLING (AH)

FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)

PRICING UP FOR THE FETE
WYGGESTONS FETE

RIDE ‘N’ STRIDE

* k k% %k

DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm)
ART GROUP (Mtg Rm)

HOMEGROUP (Mtg Rm)
NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

STORY TELLING (AH)
BINGO (BdRm)

FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)
CARDS NIGHT (BdRm)

Time

10:15 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm
7:00 pm

2:00 pm
11:00 am to
12:00 noon

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

11:00 am to
2:00 pm JRIDE+
10:00 amto  $rridks
6:00 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm

10:30 am
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

11:00 amto

12:00 noon
2:30 pm

KEEP AN EYE ON THE NEWSLETTER & NOTICEBOARDS



gt

%cm
’JCLS‘Q

G ¢

| BIGGEST
g COFFEE
ti: MORNING

WYGGESTONS SOCIAL CALENDAR

Date
FRIDAY 16

SATURDAY 17®

MONDAY 19"

TUESDAY 20™"

WEDNESDAY 21%

THURSDAY 22
FRIDAY 23

MONDAY 26™

TUESDAY 27

WEDNESDAY 28™

THURSDAY 29t

FRIDAY 30™

PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES MAY CHANGE

%
SEPTEMBER 2016

FEvent
QUIZ (BdRm)

BEETLE DRIVE (BdRm)
*x % % % %

DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm)
ART GROUP (Mtg Rm)
GAMES WITH BRIAN (BdRm)

NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

STORY TELLING (AH)

FISH & CHIPS (BdRm)

FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)
TEA & CHAT
With the Wardens (BdRm)

* k k k%

DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm)
ART GROUP (Mtg Rm)
CARD MAKING (BdRm)

HOMEGROUP (Mtg Rm)
NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)
KNITTING (AH)

STORY TELLING (AH)
BINGO (BdRm)

FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)
KNITTING (BdRm)

MACMILLAN COFFEE

Time
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

11:00 am to
12:00 noon

6:00 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm

10:00 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

10:30 am
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

11:00 am to
12:00 noon

2:30 pm

2:30 pm
6:00 pm

9:30 amto

MORNING (Lounge/Conservatory AH) 12:30 pm

POETRY (BdRm)

2:15 pm

KEEP AN EYE ON THE NEWSLETTER & NOTICEBOARDS
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