WYGGESTONS SOCIAL CALENDAR



SEPTEMBER 2016

	Date	Event	Tíme
FILM	THURSDAY 1st	COFFEE MORNING (BdRm) FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)	10:15 am 2:30 pm
CLUB	FRIDAY 2 nd	GAMES ON THE LAWN	2:30 pm
	SUNDAY 4 th	IBSTOCK BRICK BRASS BAND (Chapel)	2:30 pm
= 1		* * * *	
PILATES	MONDAY 5 th	DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm) ART GROUP (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm
		SCRABBLE (BdRm)	7:00 pm
30.8	TUESDAY 6th	NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)	2:00 pm
	WEDNESDAY 7 th	STORY TELLING (AH)	11:00 am to 12:00 noon
	THURSDAY 8 th	FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)	2:30 pm
	FRIDAY 9 th	PRICING UP FOR THE FETE	2:30 pm
	SATURDAY 10 th	WYGGESTONS FETE	11:00 am to 2:00 pm
		RIDE 'N' STRIDE	10:00 am to 6:00 pm
		* * * * *	0.00 pm
	MONDAY 12 th	DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm) ART GROUP (Mtg Rm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm
	TUESDAY 13 th	HOMEGROUP (Mtg Rm) NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm)	10:30 am 2:00 pm
n.	WEDNESDAY 14 th	KNITTING (AH) STORY TELLING (AH)	2:30 pm 11:00 am to
		BINGO (BdRm)	12:00 noon 2:30 pm
	THURSDAY 15 th	FILM CLUB (Cinema Room)	2:30 pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES MAY CHANGE KEEP AN EYE ON THE NEWSLETTER & NOTICEBOARDS

CARDS NIGHT (BdRm)

7:00 pm

WYGGESTONS SOCIAL CALENDAR



SEPTEMBER 2016

		OLI ILMIDLI 2010		
	Date FRIDAY 16 th SATURDAY 17 th	Event QUIZ (BdRm) BEETLE DRIVE (BdRm) * * * * *	Time 2:30 pm 2:30 pm	
	MONDAY 19 th	DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm) ART GROUP (Mtg Rm) GAMES WITH BRIAN (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm 2:30 pm	1
	TUESDAY 20 th	NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm) KNITTING (AH)	2:00 pm 2:30 pm	
	WEDNESDAY 21st	STORY TELLING (AH) FISH & CHIPS (BdRm)	11:00 am to 12:00 noon 6:00 pm	story- telling
	THURSDAY 22 nd FRIDAY 23 rd	FILM CLUB (Cinema Room) TEA & CHAT With the Wardens (BdRm)	2:30 pm 2:30 pm	
pilates		* * * *		
	MONDAY 26 th	DIY PILATES (Mtg Rm) ART GROUP (Mtg Rm) CARD MAKING (BdRm)	10:00 am 2:30 pm 2:30 pm	
Gair Exercise	TUESDAY 27 th	HOMEGROUP (Mtg Rm) NISHA EXERCISES (BdRm) KNITTING (AH)	10:30 am 2:00 pm 2:30 pm	Storytelling
	WEDNESDAY 28 th	STORY TELLING (AH) BINGO (BdRm)	11:00 am to 12:00 noon 2:30 pm	
	THURSDAY 29 th	FILM CLUB (Cinema Room) KNITTING (BdRm)	2:30 pm 6:00 pm	ilm
WORLD'S BIGGEST COFFEE MORNING	FRIDAY 30 th	MACMILLAN COFFEE MORNING (Lounge/Conservatory A	9:30 am to AH) 12:30 pm	

PLEASE NOTE THAT DATES MAY CHANGE KEEP AN EYE ON THE NEWSLETTER & NOTICEBOARDS

2:15 pm

POETRY (BdRm)